
     COLUMBIA POINT NET SKINS
       FLIGHT A--Each net skin worth $23

Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  In Total

A Brown, Tim 5 4 5 3 4 7 3 3 5 39 3 4 4 6 3 2 3 2 5 32 71

A Caldwell, Keven 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 40 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 34 74

A Cluster, Ron 4 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 6 34 3 4 3 6 7 3 5 4 6 41 75

A Eiring, Michael 4 3 5 3 5 6 7 4 6 43 4 4 2 5 4 4 5 3 5 36 79

A Erickson, Mike 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3* 42 5 5 1* 6 5 3 8 3 7 43 85

A Escobar, Bob 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 40 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 6 38 78

A Gehring, Rodney 4 5 4 3 6 6 5 4 5 42 5 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 6 40 82

A Goulet, Tracy 5 6 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 46 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 3 8 41 87

A Gray, Patrick 8 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 6 43 3 5 3 6 5 7 4 3 5 41 84

A Greif, Jack 5 5 7 3 5 7 2 2 5 41 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 7 37 78

A Higgins, Rob 5 4 3 4 6 5 2 2 6 37 5 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 6 34 71

A Keating, Erick 6 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 6 42 5 4 5 5 5 2 5 4 6 41 83

A Lawson, Jack 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 35 4 3 4 4 7 5 3 3 7 40 75

A Lopez, Robert 4 4 5 3 4 7 4 4 5 40 2* 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 32 72

A Mejia, Alfred 4 3 5 3 3* 8 3 4 5 38 4 4 2 5 4 2 5 4 8 38 76

A Paul, Lee 4 5 3 2 5 5 3 4 5 36 4 3 3 6 8 4 5 4 8 45 81

A Plumb, Brad 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 37 3 3 4 5 5 1* 4 4 6 35 72

A Sattleen, Jim 4 3 4 3 6 5 2 3 4 34 4 6 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 40 74

A Shanholtzer, Tom 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 4 4 41 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 39 80

A Townsend, Mike 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 8 43 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 39 82

A Wiggans, Matt 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 2 8 44 3 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 7 40 84
A Willcox, Steve 4 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 4 41 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 3 5 37 78

A Zamora, Bill 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 5 38 4 5 3 5 4 2 4 3 5 35 73

Mejia, Alfred (Hole: 5  Score:  3)

Erickson, Mike (Hole: 9  Score:  3)

Lopez, Robert (Hole: 10  Score:  2)
Erickson, Mike (Hole: 12  Score:  1)

Plumb, Brad (Hole: 15  Score:  1)



       FLIGHT B--Each net skin worth $15

Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  In Total

B Anderson, Mark 5 5 4 3 4 3* 3 4 5 36 3 3 5 5 6 2 3 2 7 36 72

B Benavides, Sal 6 5 5 3 6 6 6 3 8 48 4 4 7 9 7 4 4 5 7 51 99

B Beydler, Ronald 5 4 5 2 7 6 5 4 7 45 5 3 3 5 5 3 6 4 7 41 86

B Bickelhaupt, Blaine 4 6 5 3 7 5 6 3 9 48 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 8 45 93
B Boast, Michael 4 4 6 3 7 5 5 4 3* 41 5 4 2 6 6 6 4 6 5 44 85

B Butler, Gregory 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 41 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 3 7 38 79

B Douglas, Shane 4 4 4 4 6 4 2* 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 6 5 37 73

B Eberly, Bob 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 2 9 45 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 32 77

B Edwards, Tim 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 6 39 5 4 2 5 5 4 3 2 4 34 73

B Greif, Paul 5 5 5 2 3* 7 7 3 5 42 4 4 2 6 4 3 5 3 6 37 79

B Grover, Rex 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 40 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 36 76

B Higgins, Dennis 7 6 4 3 5 7 3 4 6 45 6 3 7 3* 4 3 4 3 7 40 85

B Hundrup, Gregory 6 5 6 4 5 4 3 3 9 45 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 7 39 84
B Johnson, James 4 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 4 35 4 4 3 8 4 6 3 4 6 42 77

B Kearsley, Doug 4 5 7 3 4 4 3 2 5 37 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 6 31 68

B Kincaid, Larry 5 4 2* 4 7 5 8 3 4 42 3 2* 2 6 4 3 4 3 5 32 74

B Mason, Gerald 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 37 4 4 3 9 4 4 4 4 5 41 78

B Miller, Bill 6 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 5 41 4 4 6 8 5 2 3 3 4 39 80

B Robins, T.W. 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 6 40 4 4 3 7 4 3 5 3 6 39 79

B Rogers, Joel 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 2 5 37 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 3* 35 72

B Sanders, Bill 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 6 39 3 3 3 6 6 4 3 2 7 37 76

B Shanholtzer, Darrell 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 2 7 41 4 4 2 6 3 3 4 4 4 34 75

B Sullivan, John 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 2 5 35 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 34 69

B Sutherland, Bud 4 4 9 4 6 6 3 2 6 44 4 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 6 39 83

Kincaid, Larry (Hole: 3  Score:  2)

Greif, Paul (Hole: 5  Score:  3)

Anderson, Mark (Hole: 6  Score:  3)

Douglas, Shane (Hole: 7  Score:  2)

Boast, Michael (Hole: 9  Score:  3)

Kincaid, Larry (Hole: 11  Score:  2)

Higgins, Dennis (Hole: 13  Score:  3)

Rogers, Joel (Hole: 18  Score:  3)



       FLIGHT C--Each net skin worth $18

Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  In Total

C Andersen, Dan 4 3 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 40 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 39 79

C Bergstrom, Lyle 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 46 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 41 87

C Brown, Douglas 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 7 37 4 3 2 6 3 3 3 2 7 33 70

C Buckley, Alan 4 3 3 3 7 5 3 3 5 36 4 4 8 7 4 2 4 2 5 40 76

C Colliton, Clayton 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 34 3 5 8 4 5 5 5 4 6 45 79

C Creighton, Denny 5 5 5 4 6 7 3 3 5 43 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 38 81

C Cunningham, Larry 4 6 5 3 6 7 2* 3 6 42 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 2 5 31 73

C Dettmann, Brad 5 4 5 2 5 5 5 3 4 38 4 5 6 4 2* 5 4 3 7 40 78

C Dixon, Mike 6 4 6 2 6 7 4 4 6 45 4 4 3 6 6 2 6 3 6 40 85

C Guimond, Brian 3 5 4 2 5 4 5 3 6 37 5 4 3 5 5 2 3 4 5 36 73

C Huwe, Tim 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 42 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 9 41 83

C Jones, Steven 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 41 4 4 2 5 5 3 5 3 5 36 77

C Keogh, Luke 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 46 5 5 5 7 3 2 4 2 7 40 86

C Knappenberger, Neal5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 43 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 7 40 83

C Mainer, Michael 3 4 5 2 5 5 5 2 5 36 4 4 3 6 4 6 7 4 5 43 79
C Mantello, John 4 4 3 5 3 2* 5 2 8 36 3 4 4 2* 5 8 4 3 5 38 74

C Niemi, Rick 4 4 6 4 6 7 4 3 6 44 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 35 79

C Powell, Bill 3 5 3 3 7 6 6 3 8 44 3 5 1* 6 5 3 4 3 5 35 79

C Reeder, Walt 4 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 45 4 6 2 6 5 5 4 2 8 42 87

C Ruen, Darius 3 4 4 2 7 5 3 6 5 39 3 5 2 4 4 2 6 3 4 33 72

C Wert, James 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 2 4 41 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3* 31 72

C Williams, Sam 7 4 7 2 6 5 5 3 5 44 3 5 2 9 4 7 6 2 7 45 89

Mantello, John (Hole: 6  Score:  2)
Cunningham, Larry (Hole: 7  Score:  2)
Powell, Bill (Hole: 12  Score:  1)
Mantello, John (Hole: 13  Score:  2)
Dettmann, Brad (Hole: 14  Score:  2)
Wert, James (Hole: 18  Score:  3)



       FLIGHT D--Each net skin worth $14

Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  In Total
D Aronson, Mark 3 4 5 3 7 5 5 3 8 43 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 2 6 35 78
D Bouck, Jeff 6 5 7 4 4 7 5 2 3* 43 3 3 2 4 5 3 6 2 7 35 78
D Colliton, Jeff 4 5 3 4 3* 2 4 3 5 33 3 5 4 3 7 6 5 3 5 41 74
D Colliton, Kellly 4 7 2* 7 5 2 2 3 6 38 4 4 4 2* 5 6 7 2 7 41 79
D Hanke, John 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 38 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 6 37 75
D Hansen, William 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 3 9 45 4 5 3 5 4 7 6 2 7 43 88
D Harper, DeWayne 6 6 4 3 6 6 4 3 4 42 4 4 4 9 6 5 4 2 5 43 85
D Higgins, Peter 4 5 4 1 4 7 2 2 5 34 5 3 2 6 4 3 3 3 6 35 69
D James, Gary 5 4 6 2 6 4 2 4 5 38 4 3 3 7 4 2 4 4 6 37 75
D Jones, Wesley 7 3 6 3 7 5 4 3 6 44 3 5 4 7 7 3 3 3 6 41 85
D Krakenberg, David 5 7 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 40 4 5 2 5 4 3 4 3 7 37 77
D Matuska, Jack 3 4 5 2 4 7 3 2 5 35 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 6 36 71
D McAllister, Mike 3 3 4 3 5 6 5 2 5 36 4 3 5 7 5 4 4 2 6 40 76
D Miller, Jay 6 7 6 3 5 7 3 5 5 47 6 4 3 5 2* 2 4 4 6 36 83
D Perezchica, Rick 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 34 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 4* 33 67
D Roberg, Dan 3 5 5 2 5 6 6 3 4 39 4 4 1* 8 5 3 5 3 8 41 80
D Scott, John 4 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 6 37 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 7 39 76
D Van Vlymen, Frank 4 5 5 2 6 5 5 2 4 38 3 2* 3 5 4 2 6 3 7 35 73
D Vatcher, Russ 3 4 4 2 6 6 4 3 6 38 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 36 74
D Vogel, Vance 4 5 5 1 8 6 6 3 6 44 5 5 4 6 6 2 6 3 6 43 87
D Watson, Brent 3 3 7 2 5 6 3 4 4 37 3 3 5 4 6 2 5 3 5 36 73

Colliton, Kellly (Hole: 3  Score:  2)
Colliton, Jeff (Hole: 5  Score:  3)
Bouck, Jeff (Hole: 9  Score:  3)
Van Vlymen, Frank (Hole: 11  Score:  2)
Roberg, Dan (Hole: 12  Score:  1)
Colliton, Kellly (Hole: 13  Score:  2)
Miller, Jay (Hole: 14  Score:  2)
Perezchica, Rick (Hole: 18  Score:  4)


